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
Email | TMoore@homesale.com

75 spectacular acres offering the ideal setting for your retreat. 1941 Palmer Lamdin design overlooks 
large pond, stream valley & woods. Large meadow & woods lead to homestead. Ideal setting to 
sculpt your dream - restore the P/ L treasure to its glory or build new. Zoned RC 4 & 5 allowing further 
subdivision but limited by current septic tier designation. Potential for Conserve. Esme.  LC BC9872757

FALLS RD CORRIDOR

http://homesale.com/mls=bc9872757
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801 Key Hwy, Baltimore
3 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $2,850,000

Liz Etzel
Office | 800-383-3535
Cell | 410-599-4161
Email | letzel@homesale.com

4161 sq ft - No expense spared in this UPSCALE -WATERFRONT Ritz Carlton CONDO! Amenities 
include: 24 hr. Concierge Services, Custom-made Stained Glass Doors, Auto-Lighting, Custom Wall 
Coverings, All Glass Back-splash & Double-Edge Granite, Motorized Shades, Oversize Fireplace, 
Built- In Closets, Private Elevator, Two SIDE BY SIDE deeded parking spaces and more. Call for private 
showing. LC BA10154680

RITZ CARLTON RESIDENCES

http://homesale.com/mls=ba10154680
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8406 Park Heights Ave, Baltimore
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $2,550,000

Michael Yerman
Office | 800-383-3535

Cell | 410-979-9790
Email | myerman@ywgcteam.com

Magnificent 7.52 acre estate designed by architect by Charles Ness, decorated by Jay Jenkins & a 
kitchen designed by Trish Houck that defies imagination. Luxurious rooms filled w/ light. Incredible 
entertaining patterns featuring a sparkling pool & wonderful cabana. 3 car garage & circular drive. Two 
building lots w/ separate tax records have been included.  LC BC10225107

OVERLOOK ESTATES

http://homesale.com/mls=bc10225107


10  |  BHHS Homesale Realty  |  Maryland

801 Key Hwy #T-55, Baltimore
2 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $1,999,000

Jason Perlow
Office | 800-383-3535
Cell | 410-456-3370
Email | jperlow@ywgcrealty.com

Stunning Ritz Carlton corner residence w/ private elevator offers breathtaking Harbor views, meticulously 
executed custom design & exceptional attention to detail. Features include a Cook’s Kitchen w/
SS Viking applcs, quartz countertops w/glass breakfast bar, elegant lighting & window trtmts, B&W  
in-wall speakers & gorgeous HDWD flrs. Resort style living at its best! Ask LA about Furnished option!  
LC BA9944357

FEDERAL HILL

http://homesale.com/mls=ba9944357
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4100 Greenway, Baltimore
6 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 2 Half Baths |  $1,850,000

Cindy Conklin
Office | 800-383-3535

Cell | 443-629-0152
Email | cconklin@homesale.com

Magnificent Federal Style colonial combining elegance, architectural detail and modern day amenities 
with the best in city living. Perfectly located across from Sherwood Gardens in Guilford. Details include 
12” ceilings, natural original walnut trim,molding & cornice and arched entry ways. Updated KIT and 
baths, large private, fully manicured yard and slate patio are perfect for entertaining. LC BA10180147

BALTIMORE

http://homesale.com/mls=ba10180147
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801 Key Hwy, Baltimore
3 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $1,795,000

Andrea Griffin
Office | 800-383-3535
Cell | 410-591-9183
Email | agriffin@ywgcrealty.com

Exquisite penthouse w/ highest level of finish & offering over 3400 sq ft of luxury living. Stunning 
coffered ceilings, 2-sided gorgeous fireplace creating ambiance & separation between formal living & 
dining rms. More casual family room opening to Chef’s kit. w/Viking appls. Breathtaking water views, 
2 terraces, private elevator, Pool, Valet, Doorman and more. One-of-a-kind elegance. LC BA10147761

THE RITZ CARLTON RESIDENCES

http://homesale.com/mls=ba10147761
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1200 Burke Rd, Baltimore
7 Bedrooms | 7 Full Baths | 2 Half Baths |  $1,290,000

Scott Lederer
Office | 800-383-3535 

Cell | 410-984-4112
Email | slederer@homesale.com

Custom built 6,700+ sq. ft. builders home located on 1+ acre on Galloway Creek w/150 ft. of water front 
w/pier. 7BR~s w/ensuite baths & walk-in closets. Elevator, beautiful black walnut & Travertine flrs, radiant 
heated flrs . 10~ ceilings, 2 oversize garages, multiple balconies offering spectacular water views. Wired 
for smart home technology. High-end finishes, too many to list. A must see! LC BC10158203

BOWLEYS QUARTERS

http://homesale.com/mls=bc10158203
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1310 Bernoudy Rd, White Hall
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $1,289,000

Tom Miller
Office | 800-383-3535
Cell | 410-375-7472
Email | tmiller@homesale.com

Fantastic 5 bed, 4.5 bath colonial, 8Ac’s, large salt water pool & pool house, outdoor stone fireplace 
and built in grill, fully finished lower level with office/fifth bedroom & full bath. Kitchen w/ granite 
and s/s appliances,Viking stove.1st floor master suite w/ sitting room. Fenced for horses w/ two out 
buildings with horse stalls. Beautiful views!! Great schools, Close to Greystone golf! LC BC10225235

WHITE HALL

http://homesale.com/mls=bc10225235
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5709 Roland Ave, Baltimore
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $1,175,000

Brandon Gaines
Office | 800-383-3535

Cell | 410-804-9600
Email | bgaines@ywgteam.com

Completely renovated Victorian w/todays living in mind-Spacious ~Cooks-kitchen w/concrete & marble 
ctops, SS appls, a large island & custom cabs-3 rm MBRM suite w/sep dressing area, blt-ins & walk-in 
closet-Custom mas bath w/jetted tub & walk-in shower-Awesome 3rd flr kids suite w/3 brms + a large 
Family/Game rm-Well landscaped 1.35 acre level play yd-Walk to numerous schools-Sq fttg is 4,742.  
LC BA10179192

BALTIMORE

http://homesale.com/mls=ba10179192
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 9281/2 Fell St Ne, Baltimore
3 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $1,150,000

Donna Emeott
Office | 800-383-3535
Cell | 443-904-3855
Email | demeott@homesale.com

There is no luxury waterfront property like this. Step out of your front door & enjoy your day on the water. 
Private pier, gated lawn, across water from Pendry. Garage, parking pad, dumbwaiter, & more. Located 
on historic, cobble-stoned Fell St. Gorgeous front & back balconies afford the most beautiful views in 
town. Modern living in an historical setting, convenient to shops. Stunning & unique! LC BA10144418

BALTIMORE

http://homesale.com/mls=ba10144418
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21 Buchanan Rd, Baltimore
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths |  $1,095,000

Peter Dischinger
Office | 800-383-3535

Cell | 443-824-3655
Email | pdischinger@homesale.com

Beautifully Updated Stone Contemporary One Level Living w/ Open Kitchen Plan, Spacious Family 
Room, 3 Fireplaces, Bonus Finished Lower Level Family Room w/ Bedroom & Bath. Recent Roof, Patio 
with Pool & Hot Tub from Kitchen, Master Suite, 4000 sq.ft of Living Space on Large 1/2 acre Lot &  
2 car att. Garage. Enjoy Gracious Living and the Convenience of Desirable Woodbrook. LC BC10199099

WOODBROOK

http://homesale.com/mls=bc10199099
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2227 Mount Carmel Rd, Parkton
3 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $999,000

9 Hunt Farms Ct, Sparks
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 3 Half Bath | $999,000

6 Saint Martins Rd, Baltimore
7 Bedrooms | 5 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $989,900

Lynsey Bennett
Office: 410-561-0044  | Cell: 410-935-2009

Jessica Hobbs
Office: 800-383-3535  | Cell: 443-631-2686

Amy Sheinin
Office: 800-383-3535  | Cell: 443-803-5632

Unique & Charming 47 Acre Farm w/ 
potential sub div w/ well & Septic* Circa 
1769 with newer addition* large bank 
barn w/ 3 apartments /au pair and tenant 
house w/ rental license* Currently leased 
farmed acreage* 3-4 Bed. Rm, 2.5 Bath. 
Wood floors, WB Fireplace in Spacious 
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
http://homesale.com/mls=bc10147565
http://homesale.com/mls=bc10176353
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 14205B Greencroft Ln, Cockeysville
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $699,000

1307 Belt St, Baltimore
4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $698,000

16952 Old Sawmill Rd, Woodbine
4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $697,000

Christine Jenkins
Office: 800-383-3535  | Cell: 410-925-4008

Brandon Gaines
Office: 800-383-3535  | Cell: 410-804-9600

Margaret Melvin
Office: 800-383-3535 | Cell: 301-802-0075

The bright and open floor plan of the 
Contemporary Colonial makes this the 
perfect home for entertaining. Create 
gourmet meals in the chef’s kitchen 
featuring a six burner gas Viking range 
with grill, sub-zero refrigerator and 
granite countertops. Enjoy the view from 
the expansive decks overlooking the 
stunning foliage of surrounding trees.
Circular heated driveway, huge garage,  
2 Master bedrooms. LCBC10187836

Beautiful 4 BRM-3 full & 2 half bath THS 
w/2 Master BRM suites & loaded w/
custom features throughout-Desirable 
open floor plan-”Cooks” kitchen w/large 
center island w/quartz countertop, SS 
appliances, farm sink & generous cabinet 
space-Relax on the rooftop deck w/a 2 
sided gas FP-2 car gar + 2 car parking 
pad-Smart system controls HVAC-Easy 
walk to Harbor, restaurants, Ravens & O’s 
stadiums. LCBA10115024

Prime cul-de-sac location backing to 
picturesque wooded preserve in Western 
HOCO! Natural light illuminates open 
floorplan w/ high ceilings in this spacious 
ranch style home. Custom built-ins 
adorn brick fireplace & wall of windows 
in family room offers views of outdoor 
splendor. Center island kitchen replete 
w/ raised panel hardwood cabinetry & 
SS appliances. New ROOF Dec 2017. 
LCHW10205882

http://homesale.com/mls=bc10187836
http://homesale.com/mls=ba10115204
http://homesale.com/mls=hw10205882
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4119 Worthington Ave, Reisterstown
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $679,000

1220 Bank St, Baltimore
2 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | $650,000

3427 Woodberry Ave, Baltimore
3 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $640,000

Pitina Stucky de Juan
Office: 800-383-3535  | Cell: 410-900-7436

Mary Widomski
Office: 800-383-3535  | Cell: 443-858-5228

Ted Stewart
Office: 800-383-3535  | Cell: 443-255-2496

Nested on 5 private and peaceful acres, 
this beautiful detached home has 5B 
4FB 1HB, Great room with offered 
ceiling, granite counter-tops in kitchen, 
spectacular deck & wrap around porch, 
Southern Living designs built by Pat Gil. 
Finished basement with a full bath and 
bedroom-Major systems replaced ( water 
filter, fridge, washer and dryer, microwave, 
well pump, humidifier..),brand-new 
driveway!  LCBC10197218

Hip.industrial loft boasting 2,630 sq ft of 
premier urban living space. Features:18’ 
ceilings,dramatic wall of windows,chef’s 
kitchen w/ SS appliances & granite 
counters,wood flrs,designer lighting,brick 
& concrete accents,remote shades,steel 
& wood stairs,2 balconies w/courtyard 
overlook,1 garage pkg space,extra 
storage.Within walking distance to 
Harbor East,Inner Harbor,Downtown.
Great location! LCBA10151226

B’more’s premier GREEN community. 
Open concept design w/walls of 
windows. Custom kit w/Bosch appliances 
& granite.10’ beamed ceilings on main 
level. Master retreat features luxe 
bath,roof deck. Stone patio & serenity 
garden. Double glass sunrooms. Flexible 
floorplan. Garage. Adj to 350 acre 
park. Near Light Rail, restaurants, “The 
Avenue”. Comm POOL! LCBA10222797

http://homesale.com/mls=bc10197218
http://homesale.com/mls=ba10151226
http://homesale.com/mls=ba10222797
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7 Liberty Ridge Ct, Owings Mills
3 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $495,000

Barbara Reamer
Office: 800-383-3535  | Cell: 443-570-9919

 Outstanding Custom Home on Private 
3.97 Acres.Gourmet Kit. Perfect For 
Entertaining w/Granite & S/S Ctr.Tops & 
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
Email | sallison@homesale.com

This custom-built home creates a place of serenity and comfort, great for entertaining. Includes crown-
molding, hardwood floors, solid core interior doors with colonial era finishes such as solid brass entry 
hardware and brick hearth and flooring in family room. 1st floor Master suite with his and hers baths 
& 2nd floor en-suite with a sitting area. 2.5 professionally landscaped acres overlooking the Lancaster 
Country Club. LC 1000227306

LANCASTER

http://homesale.com/mls=1000227306
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10 Barrens Valley Road, Dillsburg
4 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $1,090,000

Jessica Gresczyk
Office | 717-245-0225 

Cell | 717-855-4566
Email | jgresczyk@homesale.com

This French country style home sits nestled in 13 acres of peace an relaxation surrounded by woods. This 
home has been designed for entertaining. The kitchen features granite counters & custom cabinetry, 
which over looks the outdoor entertaining area. The master BR & BA feature a FP & private deck, while 
also access to the pool. There is a separate living area for extended stay guests. Enjoy the lg finished 
LL with built in bar & game rm. LC 1000096226

DILLSBURG

http://homesale.com/mls=1000096226
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770 Willow Road, Lancaster
4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $1,050,000

Rocky Welkowitz
Office | 717-295-4663
Cell | 717-615-6507
Email | rwelkowitz@homesale.com

Spectacular property! This elegant custom contemporary is nestled into 10.90 acres of majestic 
woodlands and meadows with year-round breathtaking views from both the home, 3 decks, and patio. 
A 1st floor master suite offers easy living, upper level could be in-law/guest quarters w/kitchenette and 
lower lever has 2 bedrooms, full bath, family room. Horses are welcome here and information on the 
detached stable/shop is included under Documents. LC 1000786203

LANCASTER

http://homesale.com/mls=1000786203
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745 Ridge Road, Gettysburg
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths |  $999,000

Ken Worley
Office | 717-793-9678

Cell | 717-968-7000
Email | kworley@homesale.com

Civil War era estate lovingly cared for by current owners. 40+ acres include 2 ponds, in-ground heated 
pool, patio w/hot tub, horse barn, detached garage workshop, potting shed, and greenhouse. Inside 
you will find the mid 1800’s rooms combined with the 21st century amenities offers the best of both 
worlds. You will delight in the spacious rooms and abundance of storage. Quartz counters, 3 zoned 
A/C, security system w/cameras, and much more. LC 1000791021

GETTYSBURG

http://homesale.com/mls=1000791021
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353 N Farm Drive, Lititz
4 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath |  $975,000

Marilyn Berger
Office | 717-295-4663
Cell | 717-940-1444
Email | mberg5@comcast.net

Bright, open floor plan great for entertaining.... Incredible ceilings on 1st floor w/arched doorways 
& custom touches/Whole house surround sound system, split staircase, Kitchen & Breakfast Room 
W/stainless appliances, marble serving island, gas fireplace/ Great Room, 1st flr laundry/Incredible 
Master Suite w/sitting area & Master BA/BR/Finished lwr lvl /large Rec Room/Fabulous outdoor areas, 
inground pool, huge tiered patio, large pergola, full outdoor kitchen, Outdoor fieplace LC 1000461870

LITITZ

http://homesale.com/mls=1000461870
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1040 Wyndsong Drive, York
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths |  $950,000

Kathy Turkewitz
Office | 717-793-9678

Cell | 717-891-0029
Email | kturkewitz@homesale.com

5 BR 4 Full Bath 5450 sf home on 2.76 Acres in Wyndham Hills. 1st Flr Master Suite w/en-suite Bath. 
1st Flr BR#2 w/Full BA access. Great Rm w/Soaring Ceilings opens to private patio. Spacious Kitchen 
w/top-tier appliances, granite, stainless steel appliances, over-sized Island, lg area for dining, Butlers 
Pantry. Formal DR. 2nd Kitchen located on the 1st Flr. 1st Flr Laundry Rm. Upper Level has a 2nd Master 
Suite w/FBA, walk-in closet. Close to all amenities. Dallastown Schools. LC 1000795705

YORK

http://homesale.com/mls=1000795705
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22 Deerfield Road, Lancaster
5 Bedrooms | 5 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $899,900

12 Churchill Lane, Wrightsville
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $875,000

70 Green Spring Circle, Lancaster
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $849,000

Bruce N. Gilbert
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-413-5333

Marilyn Berger
Office: 717-295-4663 | Cell: 717-940-1444

Jason Valudes
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 703-946-2676

Spectacular Greystone built home with 
over 7,200 square feet of finished living 
area including 5 bedrooms, 7 baths,  
4 garages, featuring a 1st floor Master 
suite, a lower level daylight family room/
bar, media room, and a guest suite with 
its own garage, unfinished under roof 
areas in the 2nd level and over the 3 car 
garage and an in ground pool. See list of 
features. LC1001663279

The breathtaking views of the 
Susquehanna River say it all. This stunning 
former Parade of Homes Winner offers 
the best of everything. Custom Brubaker 
Kitchen, Red Oak Hardwood floors, 
Multiple fireplaces. Full Finished lower 
level with theatre room, 2nd Kitchen & 
ad’l BRs, Huge brick patio, Library, Music 
Room, Large formal Living & Dining 
Rooms. Fabulous! LC1000786705

This custom built home is an absolute must see 
w/over 6,000 sf of owner designed living space, 
nearly 3 acres. 5 BR, 4.5 BA w/sep exercise/office 
or possible 6th BR, luxury main level master suite 
w see-through FP to jacuzzi, possible in-law 
suite on LL w separate entrance, daylight walk-
out basement, huge 8-10 person custom built 
wooden bar w full kitchen on ll, 4 car garg, in-
ground pool. The perfect home for entertaining 
guests, enjoying the summer w family and 
friends, and living in luxury! LC1002661027

http://homesale.com/mls=1001663279
http://homesale.com/mls=1000786705
http://homesale.com/mls=1002661027
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2879 Deer Chase Lane, York
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $845,000

6396 Hoff Road, Heidelberg Twp
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | $840,000

806 Bent Creek Drive, Lititz
4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $829,900

Kathy Turkewitz
Office: 717-793-9678  | Cell: 717-891-0029

Alan Hartman
Office: 717-793-9678  | Cell: 717-968-4811

Marilyn Berger
Office:  717-295-4663 | Cell: 717-940-1444

5 BR, 3 Full BA, 1 Half BA, 5,480 square ft of 
living space. Two Story Foyer opening to Living 
Room, two story Library w/floor to ceiling 
windows and custom built bookcases. Kitchen 
w/top-tier appliances, granite countertops, 
Butler’s Pantry, Mud Room w/built-ins that 
accesses both garages. 1st Flr Master BR w/en-
suite Spa Bath, private access to the outdoor 
living spaces. Laundry Room on Main Floor. 
Hardwood/tile floors throughout. 2nd flr w/
Loft/Game Room/Family Room. LC1000337100

This unique 5 BR 3 BA home overlooks 
Lake Marburg. A one of a kind estate 
with 2 barns would make this a nice horse 
farm. Property is picturesque enough 
to use as a possible wedding venue, or 
any other photographic endeavor. Just 
a great place to raise your children and 
animals. LC1000257856

Bent Creek home located on the 16th fairway.  
4 spacious BR. Custom Office, Elaborate 
Gourmet Kitchen loaded with top-of-the-line 
details & appliances. Custom HW & Ceramic 
Tile flrs. Amazing Great Room with FP & lovely 
built-ins. Fabulous Sunroom drenches this home 
with natural light. Scenic koi pond & waterfall 
with bridge. Incredibly finished LL w/Exercise Rm, 
Guest Suite including Kitchenette, BR, Full BA 
(Handcapped accessible), & Wine cellar. Lg 1st flr 
mudroom with custom dog wash. LC1000790021

http://homesale.com/mls=1000337100
http://homesale.com/mls=1000257856
http://homesale.com/mls=1000790021
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 418-420 W Marion Street, Lancaster
5 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $799,900

598 Stonehenge Drive, Lititz
3 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $799,000

1238 Hunters Rd, Mohnton
6 Bedrooms | 6 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $799,000

Jeffrey N. LeFevre
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-468-7781

Lisa Wood
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-340-2144

Loretta Leibert
Office: 610-375-4663  | Cell: 215-514-4872

Converted 5400+SF Warehouse with 
5+Car(1485 SF) Garage. Also, a 2BR, 2 bath 
2nd floor apartment w/8x17 deck.This very 
unique “Chestnut Hill” city Home offers 4-5BR, 
19.3x28.11 Master Bedroom Suite on 3rd floor. 
Formerly a Tobacco Warehouse and then 
Professional Offices. This Building has both 
an operating Freight Elevator and full Wet/
Sprinkling system. HGTV Video and Floor Plan 
Included in attached listing information. 24 Hour 
Notice for all showings a must! LC1000412528

Open floor plan with soaring ceilings, 
gleaming HW flrs & the abundance of 
windows that allow natural light to pour 
into the home. Custom Brubaker kitchen, 
a breathtaking 1st flr master suite with FP, 
2 BR/2 custom baths & a roomy loft (easily 
converted to 4th BR) on the 2nd level. 
The home and the manicured grounds 
have been maintained exquisitely & are 
perfect for entertaining. LC1001662699

6 BR, 6.5 BA home on 3.11 acres. 2-story curved 
staircase foyer, formal dining room, private office/
den w/hardwood built-in shelves, cathedral 
ceiling family room, wood-burning fireplace w/
oak mantle, windows overlook serene woods. 
Open kitchen w/vaulted beamed ceiling, tiered 
granite countertops, butlers pantry, stainless 
steel appliances, inset refrigerator, gourmet 
Viking stove. Main flr laundry/powder room, 
first flr bedroom w/gas fireplace, full bath w/
soaking tub and shower stall. LC7156362

http://homesale.com/mls=1000412528
http://homesale.com/mls=1001662699
http://homesale.com/mls=7156362


BHHS Homesale Realty  |  Pennsylvania  |  47

362 Hereford Road, Elizabethtown
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $795,900

283 Freeman St, Robesonia
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $785,000

1201 Fruitville Pike, Lititz
5 Bedrooms | 5 Full Baths | $779,900

Ferne Silberman
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-575-8626

Lori Guthier
Office: 610-375-4663  | Cell: 484-336-6378

Marilyn Berger
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-940-1444

Incredible property with endless possibilities. 
This spectacular home features a stunning 
custom kitchen with lg island, cherry & maple 
cabinets, & granite counter tops. Bedroom 
5, possible in-law quarters with individual 
heat & A/C. Granite, cherry hardwood & 
ceramic tile flrs. 3 bay garage. Detached 
2 story barn w/roughed in plumbing on 
the 1st level, work shop and area currently 
being used for 9 Alpacas. The 2nd flr offers 
separate rooms. LC1001661767

Custom built impressive Adirondack Log home 
on almost 39 mostly wooded acres. Open 
contemporary flr plan, flr to ceiling stone FP, 
main flr master suite with loft. Exposed wood 
beams, high ceilings & HW flrs. Well equipped 
kitchen with 48 handle Adelphia cabinets, prep 
sink, peninsula island that is open to the DR and 
LR. In-law suite with 2 BR/office, a LR, laundry & 
full BA with 2 private entrances, as an in home 
business, or for when the adult family members 
come back to stay for a while. LC7043026

This custom built entertainers dream will 
dazzle with a light & bright open floor plan 
and master on main. The open first floor 
features huge kitchen with two separate 
islands open to the great room w/walls 
of french doors and windows opening to 
private 1.77 acre fenced back yard with 
in ground pool, cabana/bar, covered 
veranda, open lawn area for recreation, 
totally private, fully fenced. Manheim 
Township School District. LC1000324140

http://homesale.com/mls=1001661767
http://homesale.com/mls=7043026
http://homesale.com/mls=1000324140
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790 Bent Creek Drive, Lititz
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $774,900

445 Chestnut Lane, York
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $699,000

1141 Overbrook Circle, York
5 Bedrooms | 5 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $675,000

Marilyn Berger
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-940-1444

Kathy Turkewitz
Office: 717-793-9678  | Cell: 717-891-0029

Kathy Turkewitz
Office: 717-793-9678  | Cell: 717-891-0029

Enjoy the scenic beauty & convenience of Bent 
Creek Country Clubs 16th Fairway in this fabulous 
all brick home...High ceilings and open floor plan 
make entertaining a breeze/ Incredible Gourmet 
kitchen will thrill the chef of the family/Lovely 
Formal Piano Room/Superb 1st floor Master 
Suite leading to private patio plus 4 spacious 
BR/3-Full & 2-Half BA/Convenient Office or 
Den/Fabulous Hardwood & ceramic tile floors 
throughout/finished lower level/outdoor space 
is great for entertaining. LC1000101036

Custom built home, one owner, 1.5 Acres. 5 BR, 
3 Full BA, 1 Half BA, 4,680 sf of finished living 
space. Great Room w/vaulted ceiling/two story 
windows. Eat-in kitchen w/top-tier appliances, 
granite countertops, walk-in pantry, access 
to patio with in-ground pool. Main Flr offers 
spacious Living Room, Dining Room, and alcove/
library leading to Den/Office with access to patio. 
Dual staircases to Upper Level w/Master BR w/
Spa Bath, 2 walk-in closets, 4 BR. Lower Level w/
Family Room/storage area. LC1000337108

Elegant and inviting home in Wyndham Hills 
offering formal elegance combined with classic 
comfort. Hardwood floors, open spacious 
Kitchen, Family Room with Gas Fireplace. French 
Doors from Family Room open to rear patio 
with outstanding gardens on 1+ Acres. 1st Floor 
Master Bedroom Suite. Additional 2nd Floor 
Master Bedroom Suite with private Full Bath. 
Oversized bedrooms with extensive storage. This 
home is perfect for a family of any size. Perfectly 
located, close to all amenities. LC1000145470

http://homesale.com/mls=1000101036
http://homesale.com/mls=1000337108
http://homesale.com/mls=1000145470
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423 Fairview Road, New Providence
4 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $675,000

178 Gaul Rd, Sinking Spring
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $654,900

5 Clemens Circle, Lancaster
4 Bedrooms | 5 Full Baths | $649,900

Craig Hartranft
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-371-0437

Laura Grande
Office: 610-375-4663  | Cell: 610-636-4969

Jim Pappas
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-314-4099

Beautiful custom built home in quiet country 
setting. 1st flr master suite is handicap accessible, 
w/roll-in tile shower, multiple closets, recessed 
lighting. Custom kitchen w/double wall ovens, 
gas/electric range, butcher block island w/
built-in appliance storage, butler pantry w/
second refrigerator. Living room w/stone 
fireplace, finished basement w/5 rooms, elevator, 
hardwood flrs, floor radiant heating. Heated/
cooled 2-car garage, detached 4-car garage w/
heated workshop/storage space. LC1000466326

Welcome to Green Valley Crossing, a 
luxury development presented by Grande 
Construction Company. This model, St 
Thomas, has 9 foot ceiling. Upgraded 
Kitchen, Spacious Master Bedroom and 
Master Bath, just a few features that have 
a Jaw Dropping Effect. Sits on over an acre 
lot with unlimited ideas for the backyard. 
This development is within Wilson School 
District. Showings during the week available 
by appointment. LC6770061

Situated on a cul de sac with a private 
backyard yet conveniently located in 
Lampeter Strasburg schools close to 
shopping and main arteries, this modern 
quintessential Victorian boasts over 7000 
square feet of gracious living space. Greeted 
by a dramatic two story entry sided by 
traditional formal living room & regal dining 
room including columns and tray ceilings, 
wainscoting followed by a soaring cathedral 
ceiling great room. LC1000782535

http://homesale.com/mls=1000466326
http://homesale.com/mls=6770061
http://homesale.com/mls=1000782535
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45 Burning Tree Court, York
6 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $599,000

275 Elm Road, Lititz
5 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $595,000

1313 Veranda Way, Lancaster
4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $579,900

Kathy Turkewitz
Office: 717-793-9678  | Cell: 717-891-0029

Marilyn Berger
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-940-1444

Jim Pappas
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-314-4099

Premier home at the Outdoor Country Club.  
5 Bedrooms, 4 Full Baths, 2 Half Baths, 6,000+ sf 
finished living space, perfect home for any size 
family. Gourmet Kitchen, granite countertops, 
dining area, screened porch overlooking golf 
course. Great Room, formal Dining Room, Family 
Room, outdoor deck area. Main Level bedroom 
with walk-in closet & full bath. Level 2 Master 
Bedroom Suite with stone Fireplace, Balcony & 
Spa Full Bath. Large Lower Level, in-law or Nanny 
Suite, Family Room, Rec Room. LC1000105458

Builder’s former residence loaded w/extras, Scenic 
views, 2-story foyer/FR w/catwalk/Great floor 
plan, Gourmet Kitchen w/large Breakfast Room/
formal Dining/ Living Rooms/Dual Staircases/ 
sunroom with hot tub, sunlights, FP/Newer roof, 
systems/In-ground pool w/deck/Splashy Master 
Bath, glass block shower, garden tub/Vaulted 
Master Suite w/ sitting area/1st floor den or 
study w/cherry cabinetry, gas FP/3+car garage, 
circular driveway. *Architechtural drawings will be 
available for 1st floor Master LC1000316778

Located in the Veranda Community this One-
of-a-kind property offers a parklike setting, 
featuring fabulous views from almost every 
room. Includes zoned heating, 10-foot ceilings, 
hardwood floors, arched doorways, a double 
staircase, large formal dining room, formal living 
room , large study, open floor plan and dine-in 
kitchen with breakfast bar. Large family room 
with gas fireplace and morning room supporting 
amazing natural light with floor to ceiling 
windows and vaulted ceilings.  LC1000235486

http://homesale.com/mls=1000105458
http://homesale.com/mls=1000316778
http://homesale.com/mls=1000235486
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119 & 121 W Main Street, Strasburg
6 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 3 Half Bath | $575,000

312 Railroad Lane, Orrtanna
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $575,000

1991 New Danville Pike, Lancaster
4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 3 Half Bath | $569,900

Andy Esbenshade
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-615-4874

Alan Hartman
Office: 717-793-9678  | Cell: 717-968-4811

Timothy Shreiner
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-560-9100

Beautiful Historic Strasburg Home with detached 
Carriage house. Main home includes 4 beds,  
2 full & 2 half baths, large living rm, fireplace, 
built-in cabinets, formal dining room & side 
porch. Modern kitchen, breakfast bar, ample 
storage, 2nd flr Master suite, tile Bathroom, walk-
in shower. Private rear yard, fenced in pool & 
pool house. 2 Car detached garage. 2 beds, 2.5 
bath Carriage House with 2 story rear addition, 1 
car garage, modern eat in kitchen, breakfast bar, 
formal dining room. LC1000246234

Immaculate custom built colonial home 
completed in 2003. Almost 3,000 square 
feet of living space and over 12 acres for 
your animals. This farm is located in a 
picture perfect setting. 4 car garage and 
a 24 X 48 barn for your toys and animals. 
Clean and green taxes are total $2,800.00 
per year. No sign. Please do not drive 
back lane without an appointment. 
LC1000393262

Custom-Built Home on almost 3 acres of privacy 
w/waterfront view! Nearly 4000 SqFt of living 
space with an additional 2600 SqFt waiting to be 
finished - Already roughed in for a Full Kitchen 
+ Bath. the home has 3 First-Flr BR, with private 
access to BA, view of the Conestoga River. 
Oversized In-Law Suite on the 2nd flr with walk-in 
closet/bathroom. Loft w/ Oversized window Seat, 
First Flr Laundry Room w/ Wash Tub, Geothermal 
System, Granite Countertops, Breakfast Bar, 
Hardwood Floors and More! LC1000105826

http://homesale.com/mls=1000246234
http://homesale.com/mls=1000393262
http://homesale.com/mls=1000105826
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1 Southview Lane, Lititz
4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $565,000

1985 High Rock Lane, York
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $565,000

794 Bent Creek Drive, Lititz
4 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $559,900

Anne Pyle
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-940-8369

Kathy Turkewitz
Office: 717-793-9678  | Cell: 717-891-0029

Marilyn Berger
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-940-1444

Eagle Ridge Development. Move In 
Ready. Beautiful open floor plan, Large 
Bonus room on second floor could be 
5th bedroom. Open stairway on second 
floor looks down on living room and 
foyer. LC1000087278

Step off the wrap-around porch as you 
stroll to the walking trails of Rocky Ridge 
Park enjoying the quiet countryside, yet 
live close to all amenities. 5 Bedrooms  
4 Full Baths this expansive spacious home 
boasts interior features of exceptional 
architectural details. eat-in kitchen. Level 
2 Master Suite, Full Bath, his-n-her walk-in 
closets. Lower level includes Family Room 
and Rec Room, Fireplace, lots of storage, 
private yard. Central Schls LC1000240120

Enjoy a luxury lifestyle in this home. It 
will suit you to a tee, this fashionable 
residence with golf course panorama. 
4 bedrooms, 2 full and 2 half baths.  
2 fireplaces. Real roominess. Here is a 
home of sheer wizardry, blending sturdy 
construction and artistic design in a way 
that is certain to excite you. Discover the 
magic. LC1000134290

http://homesale.com/mls=1000087278
http://homesale.com/mls=1000240120
http://homesale.com/mls=1000134290
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132 S Market Street, Mount Joy
5 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $549,900

300 Mountaintop Rd, Reinholds
5 Bedrooms | 4 Full Baths | 2 Half Bath | $549,000

90 Greenwood Circle, Lemoyne
5 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | $549,000

Don Helsel
Office: 717-295-4663  | Cell: 717-468-5106

Eric Licht
Office: 610-375-4663  | Cell: 484-648-0297

Brett Bekelja
Office: 717-583-4663  | Cell: 717-480-9839

Greek revival home situated on a 
generous lot w/easily maintained level 
yard in desirable neighborhood. 1 block 
from Amtrak station. 3mi to Rt283. “The 
Belle of Mount Joy”, built by Senator 
Thomas J. Brown at turn of the century. 
Large windows, 12 ft ceilings, refinished 
original hardwood flrs. Family room w/ gas 
fireplace, built-in bookcases, screened 
porch access off foyer, formal parlor, 
custom eat-in kitchen. LC1000339816

Custom Log Home on 3.5 Private & Secluded 
Wooded Acres. Large See-Through FP between 
LR & DR w/Custom Wrought-Iron Mantle. Kitchen 
Featuring Custom Cherry Cabinets, Granite 
Counter-tops, a Lg Island w/Sink, Bookshelf, Wine 
Rack, & a Custom-Stained Glass Sliding Window 
between Kitchen & Sun Rm. Grand Master Suite 
w/Separate Soaking Tub & Shower. Lovely Heated, 
In-Ground Pool, Stainless Gas Grille, Sink, Fridge 
and Wood Stove. Lg 3-Car Garage w/Work Shop 
Area, Storage Shelving, & a Lg Car Port. LC6836072

This fully remodeled nearly 4000 sq ft colonial 
comes with an amazing view of the Harrisburg 
skyline and City Island, GREAT for 4th of July 
and post Senators games fireworks! It consists 
of 5 BR, 3 BA, a potential in-law sweet, a den, a 
bonus room with wet bar, raised deck to enjoy 
the view. It also boasts a completely updated 
kitchen, a wide open living room, a breakfast 
nook, formal dining room, and two car garage. 
The list of updates in the past two years are 
endless, come see for yourself!! LC1000461206

http://homesale.com/mls=1000339816
http://homesale.com/mls=6836072
http://homesale.com/mls=1000461206
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1340 Jasmine Lane, Lancaster
5 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $539,900

641 Weikert Road, Gettysburg
4 Bedrooms | 3 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $529,900

1154 S Bristol Drive, Lititz
4 Bedrooms | 2 Full Baths | 1 Half Bath | $525,000
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